
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 356 167 295 331 289
Position 5 1 3 4 2
Women 70 38 11 56 45
Position 5 2 1 4 3
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:36:10:731 245 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 1
2 00:36:33:279 172 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:37:55:642 378 Philip Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 3
4 00:38:20:362 382 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 4
5 00:38:46:160 193 Ian Wyman 0 Y Y Clowne M 5
6 00:39:20:505 188 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 6
7 00:39:50:741 177 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 7
8 00:39:52:757 458 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
9 00:40:20:837 60 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 9

10 00:40:32:884 194 Sean Sutton 0 N N Clowne M 10
11 00:40:48:775 421 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 11
12 00:40:55:870 249 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 12
13 00:41:11:995 242 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 13
14 00:41:35:653 235 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 14
15 00:41:44:653 47 Paul Marriott 0 N N Worksop M 15
16 00:41:49:372 72 Craig Wolstenholme 0 Y N Worksop M 16
17 00:41:51:544 248 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 17
18 00:42:07:576 265 Tadziwa Stevens 0 N N Retford M 18
19 00:42:22:671 116 Nick Fowler 0 N N Clowne M 19
20 00:43:12:751 394 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 1
21 00:43:21:783 31 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 20
22 00:43:31:596 2 Bryan Cherry 0 N N Worksop M 21
23 00:43:35:315 148 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 22
24 00:44:07:644 105 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 23
25 00:44:27:520 417 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 24
26 00:44:34:443 100 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 25
27 00:44:48:865 383 Simon Gregory 0 Y N Handsworth M 26
28 00:45:15:085 158 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 27
29 00:45:25:367 367 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 28
30 00:45:34:039 406 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 29
31 00:45:42:509 397 Kieran Butler 0 N N Handsworth M 30
32 00:46:12:057 418 Simon Dickson 0 N N Killamarsh M 31
33 00:46:14:713 346 Katie Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 2
34 00:46:26:433 309 Andrew Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 32
35 00:46:45:965 120 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 33
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36 00:47:15:701 63 Robert Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 34
37 00:47:29:420 395 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 3
38 00:47:42:374 10 Stephen Carr 0 N N Worksop M 35
39 00:47:44:530 195 Mick Hancock 0 Y N Clowne M 36
40 00:47:47:921 9 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 4
41 00:47:50:390 136 Adrian Kirkham 0 Y N Clowne M 37
42 00:48:00:375 368 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 5
43 00:48:03:937 358 Matt Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 38
44 00:48:07:469 483 Andrew Bostock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 39
45 00:48:13:110 27 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 40
46 00:48:15:313 316 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 41
47 00:48:25:516 376 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 42
48 00:48:55:737 132 Daniel Keeling 0 N N Clowne M 43
49 00:49:03:675 30 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 44
50 00:49:06:690 262 Dave Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 45
51 00:49:21:707 163 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 6
52 00:49:28:004 461 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 46
53 00:49:34:582 108 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 47
54 00:49:37:395 170 Malcolm Stapleton 0 Y N Clowne M 48
55 00:49:43:005 57 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 7
56 00:50:09:756 456 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
57 00:50:12:178 184 Micheal Yeend 0 Y N Clowne M 50
58 00:50:14:475 372 Phil Hammond 0 N N Handsworth M 51
59 00:50:24:991 168 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 8
60 00:50:28:522 317 Christian Hopkins 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
61 00:50:52:852 125 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 53
62 00:50:55:914 311 Anton Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 54
63 00:50:58:227 65 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 55
64 00:51:00:977 212 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 9
65 00:51:18:291 35 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 10
66 00:51:21:838 260 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 56
67 00:51:36:010 82 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 57
68 00:51:38:979 192 Emma Reid 0 N N Clowne F 11
69 00:51:46:042 204 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 12
70 00:51:51:167 437 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 58
71 00:51:55:870 59 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 59
72 00:51:58:683 180 Malcolm Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 60
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73 00:52:09:277 166 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 13
74 00:52:29:591 419 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 14
75 00:52:31:513 420 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 15
76 00:52:39:154 449 Shaun O'Brien 0 N N Killamarsh M 61
77 00:52:49:373 315 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 16
78 00:53:15:171 23 Peter Fendley 0 Y N Worksop M 62
79 00:53:27:125 302 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M 63
80 00:53:30:813 224 Helen Parkinson 0 N N Retford F 17
81 00:54:19:581 162 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 64
82 00:54:24:722 270 Leila Smallman 0 N N Retford F 18
83 00:54:27:815 405 Andy Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 65
84 00:54:39:691 115 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 66
85 00:54:52:926 353 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 19
86 00:55:04:239 127 Neil Inns 0 Y N Clowne M 67
87 00:55:09:880 3 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 68
88 00:55:22:943 360 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 69
89 00:55:25:162 491 Jayne Sinclair 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 20
90 00:55:43:554 351 Lee Thompson 0 Y N Handsworth M 70
91 00:56:00:508 364 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 71
92 00:56:03:430 402 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 72
93 00:56:12:586 373 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 73
94 00:56:14:883 409 Sharon Burton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 21
95 00:56:22:634 237 Patrick Clayton 0 Y N Retford M 74
96 00:56:39:931 486 David Wyn-Jones 0 Y N Killamarsh M 75
97 00:56:45:353 454 Stephen Pitts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 76
98 00:57:10:292 174 Katy Taylor 0 Y N Clowne F 22
99 00:57:26:652 305 Alex Gill 0 N N Handsworth M 77

100 00:57:29:481 410 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 23
101 00:57:31:950 472 Paul Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 78
102 00:57:36:653 51 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 24
103 00:57:41:153 24 Amy Fendley 0 Y N Worksop F 25
104 00:57:46:122 134 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 26
105 00:58:17:311 435 David Jolley 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 79
106 00:58:30:390 489 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 80
107 00:59:03:938 52 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 27
108 00:59:07:517 189 Jane Webb 0 Y N Clowne F 28
109 00:59:13:751 255 Jamie Merrills 0 N N Retford M 81
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110 00:59:16:439 226 Louise Richardson 0 N N Retford F 29
111 00:59:22:564 140 Micheal Lees 0 Y N Clowne M 82
112 00:59:27:065 128 Tracy Jones 0 Y N Clowne F 30
113 00:59:29:127 117 David Goater 0 Y N Clowne M 83
114 00:59:41:331 83 Barry Mercer 0 N N Worksop M 84
115 00:59:52:660 145 Brian Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne M 85
116 01:00:10:176 488 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 31
117 01:00:26:864 460 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 86
118 01:00:49:131 199 Shane Vertoe 0 N N Clowne M 87
119 01:01:40:180 146 Barbara Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne F 32
120 01:01:45:071 482 Vikki Lomax 0 N N Killamarsh F 33
121 01:02:12:604 161 Jim Rust 0 Y Y Clowne M 88
122 01:02:36:918 14 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 34
123 01:03:16:732 207 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 35
124 01:03:26:139 230 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F 36
125 01:03:32:983 428 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
126 01:04:00:062 308 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 89
127 01:04:04:437 446 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 38
128 01:04:08:610 86 Michael Ellison 0 Y N Worksop M 90
129 01:04:10:907 313 Carl Hill 0 Y N Handsworth F 39
130 01:04:21:735 424 Tracey Garfitt 0 Y N Killamarsh F 40
131 01:04:25:032 307 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 91
132 01:04:38:580 239 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 92
133 01:04:50:487 123 Bridget Hemstock 0 Y N Clowne F 41
134 01:05:02:300 415 Ken Crane 0 Y N Killamarsh M 93
135 01:05:51:068 326 Gillian Robinson-Smith 0 Y N Handsworth F 42
136 01:06:19:319 42 Kevin Lee 0 Y N Worksop M 94
137 01:06:36:023 110 Gillian Carter 0 Y N Clowne F 43
138 01:06:57:977 473 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 44
139 01:07:00:290 465 David Shaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 95
140 01:07:03:009 457 Dawn Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh F 45
141 01:07:05:931 246 Jonathan Hicks 0 Y N Retford M 96
142 01:07:08:228 84 Emma Shaw 0 N N Worksop F 46
143 01:07:59:058 455 Lisa Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh F 47
144 01:08:30:529 348 Kerry Wiseman 0 Y N Handsworth F 48
145 01:08:33:544 432 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 49
146 01:10:23:847 73 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 50

 Race Date -04/02/2018  IndividualResults  Race Time -11:04 - 12:28

Clowne2018.xlsx IndividualResults Page   of  4 5



147 01:13:33:559 487 Jasper Soul 0 Y N Killamarsh M 97
148 01:13:37:747 323 Eddie Hargreave 0 Y N Handsworth M 98
149 01:19:02:778 185 Jane Tupling 0 Y N Clowne F 51
150 01:19:05:028 175 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 99
151 01:19:43:390 32 Delia Higgins 0 Y N Worksop F 52
152 01:20:29:423 87 Kimberley Smith 0 Y N Worksop F 53
153 01:23:01:618 17 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 54
154 01:23:14:212 156 Tony Redfern 0 Y Y Clowne M 100
155 01:23:18:572 130 David Keeling 0 Y N Clowne M 101
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:36:10:731 245 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 1
12 00:40:55:870 249 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 12
13 00:41:11:995 242 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 13
14 00:41:35:653 235 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 14
17 00:41:51:544 248 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 17
18 00:42:07:576 265 Tadziwa Stevens 0 N N Retford M 18
50 00:49:06:690 262 Dave Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 45
66 00:51:21:838 260 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 56
95 00:56:22:634 237 Patrick Clayton 0 Y N Retford M 74

109 00:59:13:751 255 Jamie Merrills 0 N N Retford M 81
Total Points 331

Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

64 00:51:00:977 212 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 9
69 00:51:46:042 204 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 12
80 00:53:30:813 224 Helen Parkinson 0 N N Retford F 17
82 00:54:24:722 270 Leila Smallman 0 N N Retford F 18

Total Points 56
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:36:33:279 172 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
5 00:38:46:160 193 Ian Wyman 0 Y Y Clowne M 5
6 00:39:20:505 188 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 6
7 00:39:50:741 177 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 7

10 00:40:32:884 194 Sean Sutton 0 N N Clowne M 10
19 00:42:22:671 116 Nick Fowler 0 N N Clowne M 19
23 00:43:35:315 148 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 22
24 00:44:07:644 105 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 23
39 00:47:44:530 195 Mick Hancock 0 Y N Clowne M 36
41 00:47:50:390 136 Adrian Kirkham 0 Y N Clowne M 37

Total Points 167
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

51 00:49:21:707 163 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 6
59 00:50:24:991 168 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 8
68 00:51:38:979 192 Emma Reid 0 N N Clowne F 11
73 00:52:09:277 166 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 13

Total Points 38
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:37:55:642 378 Philip Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 3
4 00:38:20:362 382 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 4

27 00:44:48:865 383 Simon Gregory 0 Y N Handsworth M 26
29 00:45:25:367 367 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 28
31 00:45:42:509 397 Kieran Butler 0 N N Handsworth M 30
34 00:46:26:433 309 Andrew Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 32
43 00:48:03:937 358 Matt Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 38
46 00:48:15:313 316 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 41
47 00:48:25:516 376 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 42
58 00:50:14:475 372 Phil Hammond 0 N N Handsworth M 51

Total Points 295
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

20 00:43:12:751 394 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 1
33 00:46:14:713 346 Katie Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 2
37 00:47:29:420 395 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 3
42 00:48:00:375 368 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 5

Total Points 11
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

8 00:39:52:757 458 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
11 00:40:48:775 421 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 11
25 00:44:27:520 417 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 24
30 00:45:34:039 406 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 29
32 00:46:12:057 418 Simon Dickson 0 N N Killamarsh M 31
44 00:48:07:469 483 Andrew Bostock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 39
52 00:49:28:004 461 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 46
56 00:50:09:756 456 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
70 00:51:51:167 437 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 58
76 00:52:39:154 449 Shaun O'Brien 0 N N Killamarsh M 61

Total Points 356
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

74 00:52:29:591 419 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 14
75 00:52:31:513 420 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 15
89 00:55:25:162 491 Jayne Sinclair 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 20
94 00:56:14:883 409 Sharon Burton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 21

Total Points 70
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

9 00:40:20:837 60 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 9
15 00:41:44:653 47 Paul Marriott 0 N N Worksop M 15
16 00:41:49:372 72 Craig Wolstenholme 0 Y N Worksop M 16
21 00:43:21:783 31 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 20
22 00:43:31:596 2 Bryan Cherry 0 N N Worksop M 21
36 00:47:15:701 63 Robert Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 34
38 00:47:42:374 10 Stephen Carr 0 N N Worksop M 35
45 00:48:13:110 27 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 40
49 00:49:03:675 30 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 44
63 00:50:58:227 65 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 55

Total Points 289
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

40 00:47:47:921 9 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 4
55 00:49:43:005 57 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 7
65 00:51:18:291 35 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 10

102 00:57:36:653 51 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 24

Total Points 45
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